DEUTSCHE EUROSHOP AG

DEUTSCHE EUROSHOP AG
WKN: 748020

ISIN: DE0007480204

Overview

2024/08/16 17:36:04

Price
27.15 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.91% (-0.25)

DE0007480204
DEQ

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

2,071 EUR
GERMANY DAX

27.30 EUR
27.45 EUR
26.90 EUR
27.40 EUR
27.18469 EUR
14,057
382,135.20
122

2,618
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=22456771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007480204&ID_NOTATION=167315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007480204&ID_NOTATION=167315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d347779a5a1176095966d44812b7f11d0002f48aac179c318f5cfe3262bce21a&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1dcf087019d0e4760&time=1723933501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fdb6dea64f09569d53d7cb12161feae1a421b249055e25a49349c29c4481ed2&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a43690a139492730&time=1723933501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6291ce3858aa3c83d551125e50876e1ca3ee0c04bcfd48a422d2110b78721b3&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f05a8a349937bc20&time=1723933501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d24904305c496ec80dc507ee34ebc95fdd2201a1bf3413f69e7ca95a6d4d31be&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a021401f230912b05&time=1723933501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ee518eda80a5493581b476b1defc0c89e6be80f04b382abbf2dca711cca1d36&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cf8e712a4429a0d67&time=1723933501&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE EUROSHOP AG

Details

2024/08/16 17:36:04

Price
27.15 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.91% (-0.25)

ISIN DE0007480204
Symbol DEQ
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,071 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 27.30 EUR
High 27.45 EUR
Low 26.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.40 EUR
VWAP 27.18469 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,057
Trading volume 382,135.20
Number of trades 122
Last size 2,618
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +45.97% +11.73% +29.10%
Perf (abs.) +8.55 +2.85 +6.12
Beta 0.11 0.47 0.65
Volatility 21.61 33.91 38.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

Time

17:36

17:32

22:26

21:55

Price

2715 EUR

27.15 EUR

27.10 EUR

26.85 EUR

27.45 EUR (2024/08/15
18.22 EUR (2024/03/15
27.45 EUR (2024/08/15
17.14 EUR (2023/10/31

26.62 EUR (36,342
24.29 EUR (23,040
21.29 EUR (24,128
20.19 EUR (18,959

—_ = = D = D= —

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.38 122
0.00 5
0.06 25
0.01 63
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=167315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10518709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2032434

DEUTSCHE EUROSHOP AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2022/
06/17

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:00

17:30

08:16

09:20

11:45

15:32

17:44

13:36

19:31

21:52

27.25 EUR

27.075 EUR

27.25 EUR

26.90 EUR

27.20 EUR

22.6802 USD

26.35 EUR

2715 EUR

26.70 EUR

27.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1954197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21627314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21627314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14078545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39354129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253253310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2032432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2032433

DEUTSCHE EUROSHOP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

J)=5

Deutsche EuroShop AG

Contact Details
DEUTSCHE EUROSHOP AG

Heegbarg 36 - 22391 Hamburg
Telefon: +49-40-41-35-79-0

Fax: +49-40-41-35-79-29

E-mail: info@deutsche-euroshop.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hans-Peter
Kneip

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Reiner Strecker  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Henning R. Member of Supervisory

Kreke Board

Volker Kraft Member of Supervisory
Board

Benjamin Member of Supervisory

Bianchi Board

Chantal Member of Supervisory

Schumacher Board

Claudia Plath Member of Supervisory
Board

Henning Eggers Member of Supervisory
Board

Lemara Grant Member of Supervisory
Board

Stuart Keith Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@deutsche-euroshop.de
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